
TCVSCPA 2020 Virginia-Specific Ethics - 8/10/2020
Listing of Attendees

Name (First) Name (Last) Organization Phone Email

1 CARROLL ACORS HRSD (757) 460-7215 lacors@hrsd.com

2 CECILIA T AGUSTIN CECILIA T AGUSTIN, CPA,MST (757) 318-0703 office@ceciliacpa.hrcoxmail.com

3 Alan Altschuler Alan D. Altschuler, CPA (757) 873-1030 aaltschuler@yahoo.com

4 Mark Bassett Mark L Bassett CPA PC (757) 496-8858 bassettcpa@juno.com

5 Rebecca Bell Jones CPA Group PC (757) 627-7672 rebecca@jonescpagroup.com

6 William Brunke Brunke & Company, LLC (757) 286-2772 William.brunke@brunkecpa.com

7 Jeffrey Chernitzer Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer (757) 533-4103 jchernitzer@wec-cpa.com

8 Catherine Daley Corbin & Co (757) 436-4577 kdaley@corbinandcompany.net

9 Chris Davis ADAVICO (757) 286-4174 chris.davis@adavico.com

10 Archie DeBaun DeBaun & Associates PC (757) 461-2505 debauncpa@gmail.com

11 Mary Deneen Old Dominion University (757) 650-6271 mcdquilter@msn.com

12 Porsche Funches BDO USA, LLP (757) 450-3561 pfunches@bdo.com

13 Nellie Green The Ascendancy Group LTD (757) 597-4416 nnewmail4ever@gmail.com

14 Dawn Gregoriou Jones CPA Group PC (757) 627-7672 dawn@jonescpagroup.com

15 Cathy Harris Harbor Tax Group (757) 589-0020 charris@harbortaxgroup.com

16 Gary D Hartman Gary D Hartman CPA (757) 301-1040 garyd@hartmancpa.com

17 Ben Hawkins Ben Hawkins CPA PC (757) 821-2161 ben@hawkins-cpa.com

18 Sally Haynes Sally A. Haynes CPA PC (757) 333-8515 sally@shaynescpa.hrcoxmail.com

19 Larry Holleman Kauffman Engineering LLC (757) 689-5034 lholleman@kewire.com

20 Sandra Ianuzi Retired (757) 423-4898 ianuzis@yahoo.com

21 Rebecca Kinnison Malvin Riggins & Company PC (757) 870-1888 beckykinn@gmail.com

22 Lynne Lamb HRSD (757) 641-1425 lynne.lamb@verizon.net

23 Janet Lawson Lawson Consulting (251) 284-8385 janetlawson008@gmail.com

24 Holly Martin Corbin & Company PC (757) 436-4577 hmartin@corbinandcompany.net

25 Richard Matthews HRCF (757) 880-0182 rick.matthews2018@gmail.com

26 Michelle Mattison MGM Financial Services P C (757) 547-2545 mmattison@mgm4planning.com

27 Benjamin Mayer The Auto Connection (757) 408-3674 bmayer@theautoconnection.com

28 LAWRENCE MERCADO LARRY MERCADO CPA (757) 838-3521 lmercadocpa@verizon.net

29 Sean Murphy City of Virginia Beach (757) 385-6463 samurphy@vbgov.com



30 Robert Reiley Haynes, Inc. (301) 908-6441 rreiley@haynesinc.com

31 Lori Reimann Retired (757) 285-6670 lorir-paulr@cox.net

32 Ekaterina Santiago BDO (757) 908-8105 ksantiago@bdo.com

33 Diane Smith A. Rohm, Smith & Company (757) 810-0528 dsmith@dyscpa.com

34 christine smith CESMITH & ASSOCIATES INC (757) 754-8255 smithecpa@outlook.com

35 Kevin Stewart Stewart & Company (757) 486-0114 kevin@stewartaccounting.com

36 Tina Tate DeBaun & Associates. P.C. (757) 461-2505 vttate@aol.com

37 Brandon Tropea Jacobson Brotman PC (757) 422-4445 brandon@jwbcpas.com

38 Julie Tullis Divaris Property Management (757) 333-4352 jtullis@divaris.com

39 Steve Turnbull retired (757) 870-2232 turnbull6@cox.net

40 M Angela Vitale Malvin Riggins & Company (757) 418-3767 mav.cpa@aol.com

41 JENNIFER WARD CITY OF NORFOLK (757) 664-7874 JENNIFER.WARD@NORFOLK.GOV

42 Jamie Washington DHG (757) 457-8456 jamie.washington@dhgllp.com

43 Linda Wells Linda Wells CPA PC (757) 463-0189 lwellscpa@aol.com

44 Meredith Williams Gold Key PHR (757) 213-8912 mere.williams@goldkeyphr.com


